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217782 Abdullah , Samer M 12 2014 X
309618 Aiken , Michael M 9 2017 X
309616 Allen , Deondre M 12 2014 X
286385 Allen , John M 10 2016 X
316702 Allen , Than M 9 2017 X
223077 Anderson , Tre M 12 2014 X
268177 Anglin , Briaunna F 10 2016 X
284602 Anthony , LeeTashajana F 10 2016 X
321607 Baez , Genesis Contreras F 10 2016 X
324220 Bain , Grace F 9 2017 X
316662 Banales , Francisco M 9 2017 X
324219 Barr , Michael M 9 2017 X
309158 Bass , Michael  M 9 2017 X
309638 Baucom , Gauge M 11 2015 X
289421 Bell , Brandon  M 12 2014 X
316700 Bell , Sollimian M 10 2016 X
223061 Black , Brooklyn F 11 2015 X
309614 Black , John M 10 2016 X
305271 Blair , Jeremiah M 10 2015 X
298666 Bland-Reed , Tranice F 10 2016 C
322580 Blevins , William M 9 2017 X
316707 Blincoe , Domoni M 9 2017 X
311013 Bolin , Cionna F 9 2017 X
309615 Bonner , Trey M 11 2015 X
288460 Bradley , Jadavin M 10 2016 X
311009 Bratton , Jaysha F 11 2015 X
274812 Brent , DeShion M 11 2015 X
311001 Brent , Renesha F 10 2016 X
246063 Brown , Eric M 12 2014 X
253855 Brown , Jordan M 12 2014 X
305276 Brown , Tayshaun M 11 2015 X
238386 Brumback , Serena Rose F 11 2015 X
317272 Buckner , Nathan M 12 2014 X
242022 Bullock , Cameron M 11 2015 X
294033 Burba , Justin M 11 2015 X
298662 Burchett , Kasiane F 9 2017 C
314571 Burke , Aubrey M 10 2016 X
289427 Burton , Briya F 10 2016 X
281035 Camp , Charles M 10 2016 X
217950 Camp IV, Charles Henry M 10 2016 X
248557 Campos , Brayden M 12 2014 X
289422 Clair , Isaac M 11 2015 X
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316713 Coleman , Charles M 9 2017 X
244883 Coleman , Jamiya F 11 2015 X/C
311500 Collins , Jocelyn F 9 2017 C
305292 Corum , Ashley F 12 2014 X
219529 Cospy , Kalia D F 10 2016 X
249205 Covington , Aniya Zanne F 11 2015 X
241576 Covington , Brandon M 11 2015 X
244885 Cox , Jamerica F 11 2015 X/C
274785 Culver , Kenneth M 10 2016 X
289428 Davis , Ashanti F 10 2016 X
229063 Davis , Casey M 12 2014 X
294034 Davis , Christina F 10 2016 X
253866 Davis , Jerry M 11 2015 X
305295 Davis , Makinsey F 9 2017 X
307892 Deshaeers , Bryana F 9 2017 X
311010 Dickerson , Deansa F 9 2017 X
298665 Dixie , Daija F 11 2015 C
311011 Doss , LaPaula F 12 2014 X
274776 Dufour , Ronnie M 10 2016 X
212823 Dumire , Patric J M 11 2015 X
248561 Dumire , Patrick M 11 2015 X
307893 Duplin , Madison F 9 2017 X
217942 Duvall , Austin Bradley M 12 2014 X
315815 Edwards , Sha Lin F 10 2016 X
248562 Effinger , Jaquaye M 11 2015 X
229062 Elder , Caleb M 12 2014 X
298874 Elliott , Aaron M 11 2015 X
311012 Ellis , Qua Niah F 10 2016 X
229273 England , Tindell F 10 2016 X
289429 Flournoy , Jamila F 10 2016 X
312469 Ford , Walter M 10 2016 X
286386 Foreman , Jaheim M 10 2016 X
316660 Foster , Isaiah  M 11 2015 X
274800 Fowler , Kasey M 12 2014 X
311000 Freeman , Cedrina F 11 2015 X
316705 Gabriel , Richard M 9 2017 X
241577 Gardener , Tayron M 10 2016 X
271153 Gardner , Bryanna F 10 2016 X
241609 Gardner , Laron D M 11 2015 X
288454 Garner , Anthony M 12 2014 X
325710 Gibson , Jacob M 8 - X
209731 Girton , James London M 12 2014 X
250426 Grey , Jordan M 12 2014 X
305290 Hall , Hailey  F 11 2015 X
242269 Hand , Ethan M 10 2016 X
209186 Harris , KLeigh Tishaundra F 11 2015 X
309634 Hatcher , Tyler M 9 2017 X
300091 Hayes , Josiah M 9 2017 X
298664 Headden , Amber F 11 2015 C
307704 Hebner , Nicklaus M 9 2017 X
218380 Hebner , Tylere Mason M 11 2015 X
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298878 Hendrix , Lamar M 11 2015 X
230363 Hennig , Nathan  M 12 2014 X
311014 Hill , Ethan M 9 2017 X
218243 Hixenbaugh , Kobe M M 12 2014 X
230950 Hollobaugh , Kyler M 11 2015 X
221289 Holmes , Arion Eboni F 12 2014 X
321610 Hood , Shelby L F 9 2017 X
312470 Horton , Ethen M 11 2015 X
307967 Howard , JayShawn M 12 2014 X
316695 Ingram , Tyreek M 11 2015 X
220969 James , Faith F 12 2014 X
274746 Janes , Lasaro M 11 2015 X
316692 Johnson , Rajae M 11 2015 X
253868 Johnson , Xavier M 11 2015 X
311015 Jones , Carolyn F 10 2016 X
298661 Jones , Chelse F 11 2015 C
268180 Keen , Taylor F 10 2016 X
311007 Kelley , Aria F 11 2015 X
316711 King , Jacob M 9 2017 X
229275 King , Samone F 10 2016 X
309633 Knox , Michael M 9 2017 X
207542 Kramarczyk , Emma F 10 2016 X
209190 Kramazzyk , Kayla Marie F 10 2016 X
307703 Krebs , Alyia F 9 2017 X
241660 Lane , Caleb M 12 2014 X
296546 Ledbetter , Ocean F 9 2017 X
210803 Lee , Tajon M 12 2014 X
223078 Lewis , Curt M 12 2014 X
305296 Logan , Keonna  F 9 2017 X
305278 Lunn , Garrett M 9 2017 X
278173 Lush , Kristen F 12 2014 C
221019 Maddox , Mahogany F 11 2015 X
274733 Marcum , Elliot M 10 2016 X
289420 Marry , Justin M 11 2015 X
304840 Martin , Carlie F 10 2016 X
321614 Mason , Brianna Monet F 9 2017 X
289629 McCandless , Chris  M 11 2015 X
300092 Meadows , Tracey F 9 2017 X
289632 Miller , James M 10 2016 X
207543 Mincey , Paige F 11 2015 X
223082 Mitchell , Brandon M 11 2015 X
316708 Mitchell , Marquis M 9 2017 X
289433 Moore , Janiyah F 10 2016 X
315813 Mora Carballedo , Lorena F 9 2017 X
298883 Morris , Patrick M 12 2014 X
289630 Muncy , Justin M 10 2016 X
255319 Murjam , Simba M 11 2015 X
227054 Murphy , Cheyenne F 10 2016 X
222529 Ndongo , Khadija F 12 2014 X
244868 Newman , Savannah F 11 2012 C
268191 Newman , Shelby F 10 2016 X
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314586 Newton , Chasity F 11 2015 X
309636 Obannon , Dominique M 9 2017 X
260905 Parris , Mya Nevaeh F 11 2015 X
316656 Patel , Neel M 9 2017 X
322791 Perry , Paul M 11 2015 X
286384 Phelps , Alex M 10 2016 X
286389 Pirtle , Montavius M 10 2016 X
307896 Ponder , Jordan F 9 2017 X
246101 Porter , NAI-Vel Donai F 11 2015 X
274723 Potter , LeToney M 10 2016 X
248558 Reed , George  M 12 2014 X
278186 Reffett , Emma F 10 2016 C
244894 Rice , Alaina F 10 2016 C
289435 Richardson , Khamraun M 11 2015 X
254932 Rucker , Tayaina F 11 2015 X
296558 Russell , Brittany F 12 2014 X
315814 Rutledge , Drusilla F 10 2016 X
278190 Saunders , Savannah F 10 2016 X/C
311002 Schone , Miranda F 11 2015 X
316659 Segura , Jame M 10 2016 X
298663 Sierra , Jaylin F 9 2017 C
278188 Skaggs , Mackenzie F 10 2016 C
316701 Smith , Isiah M 10 2015 X
253867 Smith , Jaylen M 11 2015 X
309637 Snellen , Andrew M 10 2016 X
217887 Solorzano , Jose M 10 2016 X
311008 Southern , Jordan F 11 2015 X
316706 Spencer , Troy  M 9 2017 X
311003 Stover , LaDiamond F 9 2017 X
322579 Stull , Jacob M 10 2016 X
278189 Swain , Myanna F 10 2016 C
305288 Swope , Kiara F 11 2015 X
309631 Taylor , Rodney M 11 2015 X
278183 Thompson , Ashley  F 10 2016 C
324856 Thornberry , Shawn M 11 2015 X
323557 Tidjaniould , Nora F 9 2017 X
316661 Todd , Kiandre M 9 2017 X
246100 Torres-Garcia , Karelin F 11 2015 X
230387 Troutman , Dryan M 12 2014 X
278182 Tucker , Alyssa F 10 2016 C
278184 Tyson , Briyalh F 10 2016 C
275481 Vaughn , William M 10 2016 X
289419 Via , Aaron M 11 2015 X
316703 Walker , Jterrion M 9 2017 X
316704 Walker , Trevon M 9 2017 X
218097 Walter , Damont Tymetrius M 12 2014 X
278176 Warner , Taniah  F 11 2015 C
220966 Warr , Jade F 12 2014 X
298660 Watkins , Alexus F 12 2014 X/C
307891 Whitaker , Aspen F 9 2017 X
274714 White , Nathan M 11 2015 X
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275486 White , Terral M 11 2015 X
207044 Whited , Cassidy D F 12 2014 X
321617 Wiljanen , Marley F 9 2017 X
314588 Wilke , Adreaunah F 9 2017 X
241906 Williams , Darrell Lee M 11 2015 X
311005 Williams , DiAzurlie F 11 2015 X
274841 Williams , Jakori T M 10 2016 X
258833 Williams , Mason M 12 2014 X
309620 Williams , Michael M 12 2014 X
273788 Williams , Peyton M 10 2016 X
212872 Williams , Tyjeric C M 12 2014 X
223967 Wilson , Cam M 11 2015 X
218322 Wilson , Cameron Lee M 11 2014 X
278185 Wise , Brookyln F 10 2016 C
309635 Wisner , Bradley M 10 2016 X
319298 Wolf , William M 11 2015 X
241920 Woodson , Joseph D M 12 2014 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Bell, Brandon  
Blevins, William 
Campos, Brayden 
Clair, Isaac 

X Cruz, Felix 
Davis, Casey 
Elder, Caleb 
Gibson, Jacob 
Hollobaugh, Kyler 
Marry, Justin 
McCandless, Chris  
Miller, James 

X Mucker, Devin 
Muncy, Justin 

X Perry, Chuck 
Perry, Paul 
Stull, Jacob 
Thornberry, Shawn 
Via, Aaron 
White, Nathan 
Williams, Mason 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Allen, John 
Anderson, Tre 

X Bell, Sollimian 
Buckner, Nathan 
Camp, Charles 
Clair, Isaac 
Covington, Brandon 
Davis, Jerry 
Foreman, Jaheim 
Howard, JayShawn 
Ingram, Tyreek 
Johnson, Rajae 
Johnson, Xavier 

X Lee, Tajon 
Lewis, Curt 
Mitchell, Brandon 
Phelps, Alex 
Pirtle, Montavius 
Smith, Isiah 
Smith, Jaylen 
Vaughn, William 
Walter, Damont Tymetrius
Williams, Jakori T
Wilson, Cam 
Wilson, Cameron Lee

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Anthony, LeeTashajana 
X Arnold, Aijreona 

Black, Brooklyn 
Brumback, Serena Rose
Cospy, Kalia D 
Covington, Aniya Zanne
Harris, KLeigh Tishaundra

Holmes, Arion Eboni
James, Faith 
Maddox, Mahogany 
Newton, Chasity 
Rucker, Tayaina 
Torres-Garcia, Karelin 
Warr, Jade 
Whited, Cassidy D

X Wilke, Adreaunah 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Bland-Reed, Tranice 
Burchett, Kasiane 
Coleman, Jamiya 
Collins, Jocelyn 
Cox, Jamerica 
Dixie, Daija 
Headden, Amber 
Jones, Chelse 
Lush, Kristen 
Newman, Savannah 
Reffett, Emma 
Rice, Alaina 
Saunders, Savannah 
Sierra, Jaylin 
Skaggs, Mackenzie 
Swain, Myanna 
Thompson, Ashley  
Tucker, Alyssa 
Tyson, Briyalh 
Warner, Taniah  
Watkins, Alexus 
Wise, Brookyln 

Varsity
Dance (coed) - Boys

Hill, Ethan 

Varsity
Dance (coed) - Girls

Bolin, Cionna 
Bratton, Jaysha 
Brent, Renesha 
Burton, Briya 
Davis, Ashanti 
Davis, Christina 
Dickerson, Deansa 
Doss, LaPaula 
Ellis, Qua Niah 
Flournoy, Jamila 
Freeman, Cedrina 

X Jones, Carolyn 
Jones, Carolyn 
Kelley, Aria 
Moore, Janiyah 
Schone, Miranda 
Southern, Jordan 
Stover, LaDiamond 

Williams, DiAzurlie 

Varsity
Football

Allen, Deondre 
Bass, Michael  
Baucom, Gauge 
Black, John 
Bonner, Trey 
Brent, DeShion 
Bullock, Cameron 
Camp, Charles 
Campos, Brayden 
Culver, Kenneth 
Dufour, Ronnie 
Dumire, Patric J
Duvall, Austin Bradley
Effinger, Jaquaye 
Elliott, Aaron 
Ford, Walter 
Fowler, Kasey 
Gardner, Laron D
Girton, James London
Grey, Jordan 
Hatcher, Tyler 
Hendrix, Lamar 
Hixenbaugh, Kobe M
Horton, Ethen 
Howard, JayShawn 
Janes, Lasaro 
Knox, Michael 
Lane, Caleb 
Lee, Tajon 

X Morris, Hayden 
X Morris, Hayden 

Morris, Patrick 
Obannon, Dominique 
Porter, NAI-Vel Donai
Potter, LeToney 
Reed, George  
Snellen, Andrew 
Solorzano, Jose 
Taylor, Rodney 
Walter, Damont Tymetrius
White, Terral 
Williams, Darrell Lee
Williams, Mason 
Williams, Michael 
Williams, Tyjeric C
Wisner, Bradley 
Woodson, Joseph D

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Baez, Genesis Contreras
Black, Brooklyn 
Brumback, Serena Rose
Coleman, Jamiya 
Cospy, Kalia D 
Covington, Aniya Zanne

Cox, Jamerica 
Duplin, Madison 
Hood, Shelby L
Keen, Taylor 
King, Samone 
Mason, Brianna Monet
Murphy, Cheyenne 
Parris, Mya Nevaeh
Rucker, Tayaina 
Saunders, Savannah 

X Spurgeon, Cheyenne Rain
Watkins, Alexus 
Wiljanen, Marley 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Burba, Justin 
Camp(IV), Charles Henry
Hixenbaugh, Kobe M
Hollobaugh, Kyler 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Black, Brooklyn 
Brumback, Serena Rose
Whited, Cassidy D

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Brent, DeShion 
Troutman, Dryan 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Corum, Ashley 
Edwards, Sha Lin 
Ledbetter, Ocean 
Mora Carballedo, Lorena 
Rutledge, Drusilla 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Barr, Michael 
Burba, Justin 
Hennig, Nathan  
Lunn, Garrett 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Bain, Grace 
Davis, Christina 
Ponder, Jordan 
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Varsity
Track - Boys

Brown, Jordan 
Elliott, Aaron 
Fowler, Kasey 
Gardener, Tayron 
Horton, Ethen 
Howard, JayShawn 
Janes, Lasaro 
Mitchell, Brandon 
Potter, LeToney 
Richardson, Khamraun 
Williams, Peyton 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Burton, Briya 
Davis, Ashanti 
Harris, KLeigh Tishaundra
Holmes, Arion Eboni
James, Faith 
Moore, Janiyah 
Ndongo, Khadija 
Torres-Garcia, Karelin 

Varsity
Volleyball

Anglin, Briaunna 
Brumback, Serena Rose
Covington, Aniya Zanne
Deshaeers, Bryana 
Duplin, Madison 
England, Tindell 
Gardner, Bryanna 
Holmes, Arion Eboni
James, Faith 
Keen, Taylor 
King, Samone 
Ledbetter, Ocean 
Murphy, Cheyenne 
Newman, Shelby 
Ponder, Jordan 
Russell, Brittany 
Torres-Garcia, Karelin 
Whitaker, Aspen 
Whited, Cassidy D

Varsity
Wrestling

Abdullah, Samer 
Banales, Francisco 
Bradley, Jadavin 
Burke, Aubrey 

X Dumire, Patric J
Dumire, Patrick 
Elder, Caleb 
Foster, Isaiah  
Garner, Anthony 

X Hennig, Nathan  

X Hixenbaugh, Kobe M
X Janes, Lasaro 

Lane, Caleb 
Marcum, Elliot 
Murjam, Simba 
Segura, Jame 
Snellen, Andrew 
Williams, Tyjeric C
Wolf, William 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Blair, Jeremiah 
Brown, Eric 
Brown, Tayshaun 
Davis, Casey 
Hand, Ethan 
Hayes, Josiah 
Hebner, Nicklaus 
Hebner, Tylere Mason
Lunn, Garrett 

X Phan, David 
Williams, Peyton 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Brumback, Serena Rose
Corum, Ashley 
Cospy, Kalia D 
Davis, Makinsey 
Hall, Hailey  
Harris, KLeigh Tishaundra
Kramarczyk, Emma 
Kramazzyk, Kayla Marie
Krebs, Alyia 
Logan, Keonna  
Martin, Carlie 
Meadows, Tracey 
Mincey, Paige 
Swope, Kiara 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Allen, John 
Bell, Sollimian 
Camp, Charles 
Clair, Isaac 
Covington, Brandon 
Davis, Jerry 
Foreman, Jaheim 
Ingram, Tyreek 
Johnson, Rajae 
Johnson, Xavier 
Mitchell, Brandon 
Phelps, Alex 
Pirtle, Montavius 
Smith, Isiah 
Smith, Jaylen 
Vaughn, William 

Williams, Jakori T
Wilson, Cameron Lee

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Anthony, LeeTashajana 
Black, Brooklyn 
Brumback, Serena Rose
Cospy, Kalia D 
Covington, Aniya Zanne
Harris, KLeigh Tishaundra
Maddox, Mahogany 
Newton, Chasity 
Rucker, Tayaina 
Torres-Garcia, Karelin 
Wilke, Adreaunah 

Junior Varsity
Football

Bass, Michael  
Baucom, Gauge 
Black, John 
Bonner, Trey 
Brent, DeShion 
Bullock, Cameron 
Camp, Charles 
Culver, Kenneth 
Dumire, Patric J
Effinger, Jaquaye 
Elliott, Aaron 
Ford, Walter 
Gardner, Laron D
Hatcher, Tyler 
Hendrix, Lamar 
Horton, Ethen 
Janes, Lasaro 
Knox, Michael 

X Morris, Hayden 
Obannon, Dominique 
Porter, NAI-Vel Donai
Potter, LeToney 
Snellen, Andrew 
Solorzano, Jose 
Taylor, Rodney 
White, Terral 
Wisner, Bradley 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Baez, Genesis Contreras
Black, Brooklyn 
Brumback, Serena Rose
Coleman, Jamiya 
Cospy, Kalia D 
Covington, Aniya Zanne
Cox, Jamerica 
Duplin, Madison 
Hood, Shelby L
Keen, Taylor 

King, Samone 
Mason, Brianna Monet
Murphy, Cheyenne 
Parris, Mya Nevaeh

X Rucker, Tayaina 
Saunders, Savannah 

X Spurgeon, Cheyenne Rain
Tidjaniould, Nora 
Wiljanen, Marley 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Anglin, Briaunna 
Brumback, Serena Rose
Covington, Aniya Zanne
Duplin, Madison 
Gardner, Bryanna 
Keen, Taylor 
King, Samone 

X Ledbetter, Ocean 
Murphy, Cheyenne 
Newman, Shelby 
Ponder, Jordan 
Torres-Garcia, Karelin 
Whitaker, Aspen 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Aiken, Michael 
Allen, Than 
Blincoe, Domoni 
Coleman, Charles 
Gabriel, Richard 
King, Jacob 
Mitchell, Marquis 
Spencer, Troy  
Walker, Jterrion 
Walker, Trevon 

Freshman
Football

Bass, Michael  
Coleman, Charles 
Hatcher, Tyler 
Hayes, Josiah 
Hebner, Nicklaus 
King, Jacob 
Knox, Michael 
Lunn, Garrett 
Mitchell, Marquis 
Obannon, Dominique 
Patel, Neel 
Todd, Kiandre 
Walker, Jterrion 
Walker, Trevon 


